Deorset & Wilkshire Unchery Ussaciation

Caounty and Open Jndaer Champienships
Recard Status Deubile Worcester

1t Mavsch 2009

Results

Salisbury Leisure Centre
The Butts, Hulse Road
Salisbury
$SP1 3NR



Ladies Recurve
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10
11
12

Mrs Janice Reynolds
Mrs Caroline Lawrence

Miss Laura Bridel
Mrs Linda Keen
Mrs Dawn Gore
Mrs June Allan

Miss Lynda Hutchinson
Mrs Margaret Taylor
Miss Rachel Vines

Miss Sam Moss
Mrs Wendy Wills
Miss Kelly Hooper

Mrs Carol Banyard
Mrs Karen Harrison
Mrs Leander Parsons

Ladies Longbow

1 Mrs Louise Willsmore
2 Mrs Margaret Bunyard

3
4

Ladies Compound Unlimited

Mrs Kay Hobbs
Miss Clare Walsh

1 Mrs Sandra Pickerell
2 Mrs Penny Sherwood
3 Mrs Dy Whitehead

4

Mrs Lynn Wilson

Mrs Kay Smith
Mrs Margaret West

Ladies Barebow

1 Mrs Nicky Bamford

Gentlemen Recurve
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Mr Lee Miller

Mr Peter Parsons
Mr Julian Piper
Mr Keith Rye

Mr Adam Harrison
Mr Dave Allen

Mr Duncan Garner
Mr Anthony Rayner

Mr Patrick Davey
Mr Mark Phillips
Mr Peter Durtnall
Mr Marc Bunyard
Mr Tim Moore
Mr Paul Talmage
Mr Chris Baigent
Mr Adrian Bull

LADY PARAMOUNT

Mrs Margaret Bunyard

JUDGES

Miss J Griffiths,
Mr R Gallop, Mr R Lake, Mrs S Rye.

Round — Double Worcester

Bournemouth A
Canford Magna
B of Guernsey
Chippenham A
Andover A
Winchester A.
Supermarine B
Portsdown AC
Supermarine B
South Wilts AC
Supermarine B
B of Lychett
Bracken CoA
Waterside A
Southampton A

Merdon B

AC Delco B
Supermarine B
Bracken C of A

Forest of Bere B
Southampton A
Southampton AC
Harlequin B
Devizes B
Supermarine B

Andover A

Southampton A
Southampton A
Southampton AC
Bournemouth A
Waterside A
Portsdown AC
Bath A
Palladwr B
Bournemouth A
South Wilts AC
South Wilts AC
AC Delco B
Osprey A
Andover A

AC Delco B
Osprey A

Vis
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Round 1

Hits Score Fives
60 285 45
60 274 38
60 281 43
60 274 36
59 257 29
60 263 28
60 242 19
60 260 29
60 235 21
60 222 10
60 208 14
42 111 3
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Round 1

Hits Score Fives
58 162 3
53 146 5
49 133 4
24 64 2
Round 1

Hits Score Fives
60 296 56
60 292 52
60 280 40
58 266 38
0 0 0
0 0 0
Round 1

Hits Score Fives
57 195 10
Round 1

Hits Score Fives
60 292 52
60 286 47
60 283 43
60 292 52
60 280 41
60 278 40
60 273 34
60 276 38
60 281 41
60 279 41
60 275 37
60 278 38
60 279 40
60 258 29
60 275 37
60 272 33
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Round2
Hits Score Fives
60 286 47
60 280 43
60 272 35
60 262 29
59 260 30
60 249 21
60 269 33
60 242 19
60 253 24
60 237 20
59 211 12
43 116 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Round?2
Hits Score Fives
54 168 10
48 131 4
57 136 3
39 104 3
Round2
Hits Score Fives
60 295 55
60 294 54
60 281 48
60 267 29
0 0 0
0 0 0
Round?2
Hits Score Fives
49 139 6
Round?2
Hits Score Fives
60 285 46
60 288 48
60 289 49
60 279 41
60 285 47
60 279 40
60 284 44
60 279 39
60 273 34
59 275 41
60 278 41
60 275 36
60 273 35
60 287 47
60 270 33
60 273 36
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Double Round
Hits Score Fives

120 571 92
120 554 81
120 553 78
120 536 65
118 517 59
120 512 49
120 511 52
120 502 48
120 488 45
120 459 30
119 419 26
85 227 5
0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

Double Round
Hits Score Fives

112 330 13
101 277 9
106 269 7

63 168 5

Double Round
Hits Score Fives

120 591 111
120 586 106
120 561 88
118 533 67
0 0 0
0 0 0

Double Round
Hits Score Fives
106 334 16

Double Round
Hits Score Fives

120 577 98
120 574 95
120 572 92
120 571 93
120 565 88
120 557 80
120 557 78
120 555 77
120 554 75
119 554 82
120 553 78
120 553 74
120 552 75
120 545 76
120 545 70
120 545 69



17 Mr Andrew Fisher Bracken CoA
18 Mr James Holiday-Scott South Wilts AC

19 Mr Seve Olding Andover A \%
20 Mr Brian Dickerson Andover A V
21 Mr lan Askew-Miller South Wilts AC

22 Mr Richard Walton Osprey A
23 Mr Jonathan Smith Kingston A
24 Mr Owen Blackmore South Wilts AC
25 Mr David Cornelius-Reid South Wilts AC
26 Mr Dan Stannard Bracken CoA
27 Mr Michael Vittles Supermarine B
28 Mr Peter Ponsford-Jones  Talisman B \%
29 Mr Andrew Frampton Osprey A
30 Mr Martin Kendrick Supermarine B
31 Mr Martyn Roberts Supermarine B
32 Mr Tony Hammond Chippenham A
33 Mr Colin Harrison Waterside A \%
34 Mr Keith Morris Waterside A \%
35 Mr Philip Kerley Chippenham A
36 Mr lan Bamford Andover A \%
37 Mr Nicholas Smith Kingston A
38 Mr David Lawrence Canford Magna
39 Mr lan Wills Supermarine B
40 Mr Daniel Jones Bracken CoA
Mr David Pearce Crossways A.
Mr Cyril Allan Winchester A. \%
Mr Adam Darbyshire AC Delco B \%
Mr Peter lllman Supermarine B
Mr Paul Kingston Osprey A
Mr Ross Ponsford-Jones Talisman B \%

Gentlemen Longbow

Vis
1 Mr Richard Powell Devizes B
2 Mr Terry lves B of Lychett
3 Mr Gerry Willsmore Merdon B \%
4 Mr Rene Le' Boudec Eastbourne A \Y,
5 Mr Ramon Fautley Canford Magna
Gentlemen Compound Unlimited
Vis
1 Mr Robin Jarvis Bath A \%
2 Mr Mathew Crovetto Chippenham A
2 Mr Chris Wilson Harlequin B \%
2 Mr Stephen Wrigley Andover A \%
5 Mr Justin Phillips Nonsuch B. \%
6 Mr Tony Smith Devizes B
7 Mr Mark Rudd Devizes B
8 Mr Kim Bulley Supermarine B
9 Mr Dave Westbrook Old Basing \%
10 Mr Brian Chandler Forestof BereB V
10 Mr Alan Gray South Wilts AC
12 Mr Elliot Moss Chippenham A
13 Mr Chris Hassall Mid Somerset B \%
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Mr Sam Brown
Mr Andrew Chapman
Mr Adrian Bartlett

Chippenham A
B of Lychett
South Wilts AC
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Mr Jim West Supermarine B
Gentlemen Barebow
Vis
1 Mr Martin Gore Andover A \%

Mr Allan White South Wilts AC

Jnr Ladies Recurve

Vi

»

1 Miss Angela Keen Chippenham A
2 Miss Beth Gore Andover A \%
3 Miss Victoria Burden B of Lytchett

Jnr Ladies Compound Unlimited

Vis
1 Miss Gemma Flippance Andover A \%

Jnr Gentlemen Recurve

60 270 31
60 270 36
60 261 25
60 266 30
60 279 40
60 256 28
60 265 29
60 264 29
60 263 27
60 258 26
60 259 26
60 249 18
60 250 27
59 246 20
60 252 23
60 246 24
60 235 19
59 232 16
60 213 18
60 238 16
60 223 12
58 219 11
59 221 10
58 214 12
46 170 11
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Round 1

Hits Score Fives
60 223 16
57 193 9
53 167 9
49 156 4
49 157 8
Round 1

Hits Score Fives
60 297 57
60 298 58
60 297 57
60 298 58
60 296 56
60 297 57
60 294 54
60 295 55
60 293 53
60 289 49
60 285 45
60 283 46
60 283 44
60 277 38
60 278 39
0 0 0
0 0 0
Round 1

Hits Score Fives
51 148 7
0 0 0
Round 1

Hits Score Fives
59 211 9
59 213 12
59 182 10
Round 1

Hits Score Fives
60 235 15
Round 1

60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
59
58
59
59
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Comment Hits Score Fives

60
57
58
55
50

Comment Hits Score Fives

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
DNS 0
DNS 0

Comment Hits Score Fives Comment

43
DNS 0

Comment Hits Score Fives Comment

59
56
60

Comment Hits Score Fives Comment

55

267 32
265 28
269 25
263 29
250 22
272 21
261 28
258 26
257 22
261 24
257 28
258 26
256 24
255 27
240 18
235 16
246 20
249 27
232 16
202 7
207 12
210 12
205 11
185 18
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Round2
236 19
180 8
182 9
152 6
145 6
Round2
299 59
297 57
298 58
297 57
296 56
294 54
296 56
293 53
293 53
289 49
293 53
286 46
274 34
270 38
265 33
0 0
0 0
Round2
113 1
0 0
Round2
199 12
187 8
190 10
Round?2
213 18
Round?2

Retd
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Comment
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120
120
120
120
119
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
120
120
119
118
119
118
117
118
113

46
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537
535
530
529
529
528
526
522
520
519
516
507
506
501
492
481
481
481
445
440
430
429
426
399
170
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Double Round
Hits Score Fives

120
114
111
104

99

459
373
349
308
302

35
17
18
10
14

Double Round
Hits Score Fives

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120

0

0

596
595
595
595
592
501
590
588
586
578
578
569
557
547
543

0

0

116
115
115
115
112
111
110
108
106
98
98
92
78
76
72
0

0

Double Round
Hits Score Fives

94
0

261
0

8
0

Double Round
Hits Score Fives

118
115
119

410
400
372

21
20
20

Double Round
Hits Score Fives

115

448

33

Double Round



Vis Hits Score Fives Comment Hits Score Fives Comment  Hits Score Fives

1 Mstr Oliver Smith Portsdown AC \% 59 258 27 60 256 26 119 514 53
2 Mst Max Rycroft Bournemouth AC 60 246 18 60 242 16 120 488 34
3 Mstr Benjamin Moss Chippenham A 60 236 15 60 232 15 120 468 30
4 Mst Rory Whybrow Chippenham A 60 219 16 59 216 16 119 435 32
5 Mstr Luke Olding Andover A \% 60 225 13 54 210 15 114 435 28
6 Mst Thomas Leese South Wilts AC 57 172 6 59 196 10 116 368 16
7 Mst Mathew Chine Bournemouth AC 54 160 5 59 199 9 113 359 14
8 Mst Ryan Kendrick Supermarine B 40 104 0 26 61 2 66 165 2
9 Mst Alvin Martin South Wilts AC 27 72 3 27 78 4 54 150 7
Mstr George Cope Canford Magna 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0
Jnr Gentlemen Compound Unlimited Round 1 Round2 Double Round
Vis Hits Score Fives Comment Hits Score Fives Comment  Hits Score Fives
1 Mstr Tom Askew-Miller South Wilts AC 60 266 31 60 272 28 120 538 59
2 Mstr Rickie Gray South Wilts AC 60 247 22 60 237 22 120 484 44
3 Mst Dylan Bartlett South Wilts AC 60 238 13 60 230 17 120 468 30
Mstr Adam Reynolds Bournemouth A 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0

Junior Gentleman County Recurve  Mstr Max Rycroft Junior Gentleman County Compound Mstr Tom Askew-Miller

Junior Girl County Recurve Miss Angela Keen Junior Girl County Compound not Awarded

Junior Visitor Recurve Mstr Oliver Smith

Junior Recurve Under 18  Miss Angela Keen Junior Compound Under 18 Not Awarded

Junior Recurve under 15  Mstr Max Rycroft Junior Compound Under 15 Mstr Tom Askew-Miller

Junior Recurve Under 13 Mstr Rory Whybrow Junior Compound Under 13 Mstr Dylan Bartlett

Lady Paramount Prize

Miss Sam Moss South Wilts Mr Andrew Fisher Bracken Co of A

Team Awards

Visitors Recurve County Recurve Mixed Rec/Comp
Andover Archers 2121 Bournemouth Archers 2184 Southampton A. C. 2298

Dear Archers

Many thanks to everybody for turning up to the Dorset & Wiltshire County Indoor Championships.
I hope you all enjoyed yourselves and | wish you a great shooting season throughout 2009.

I would also like to thank:-
Margaret Bunyard for agreeing to be our lady Paramount and for giving, and presenting the prizes.

The Judges for looking after you.

Keith Rye for helping with the Results.

“On Target” and Bournemouth A. C. for the use of their safety nets.
And

South Wilts Archers for their splendid working party

Nick Nichalsen



